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n - Regular Price
10" Colour Optix £202.56 speca

Subwoofer, 2 Ohm, 300W =
RMS 1200W Max - White R

Excl. Tax: £170.66
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Short Description

The M1D2-10 Color Optix™ 10” DVC 2-Ohm subwoofers deliver loud, clear, accurate bass, and light the way
for your journey! The subwoofers connect with the Rockford Fosgate Color Optix™ Controller and RF Connect
App, allowing you to customize your own color patterns.

The Element Ready™ design and IPX6 certification makes them truly purpose-built for marine or motorsport
applications where protection from damaging UV rays and water spray is essential.
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Description

Specification

Size

Frequency Response
Voice Coil Type

Nominal Impedance (Ohms)

Power Handling (Watts RMS)

Voice Coil Diameter
Magnet Weight (oz)
Fs iz

Re (onms)

Le (mH)

Sd (cm2)

10"

20Hz-T750 Hz

Dual Voice Coil

1-Ohm or 4-Ohm Switchable

300 Watts RMS
1200 Watts PEAK

2.0" (50 mm)
47.70 oz. (1.35 Kg)
34

3.7

2,22

3941

Additional Information

Oms

Qes

QOts

Vas

SPL (48 & 1wrim)

Xmax (mm)

Woofer Displacement
Speaker Connector
Cutout Diameter
Mounting Depth

Shipping Weight

7.80

0.47

0.44

44.2

91.5

7.0

0.10 cu. ft. (2.80 Liters)
Deutsch™

8.90 in. (226 mm)

4,23 in. (107.4 mm)

8.6 Lbs. (3.9 Kg)

Weight (kg)

Manufacturer

Speaker Outputs

Steering Wheel Control Ready

Multi-Function Display Compatible

Sirius XM Ready®

iPod / iPhone Compatible

AUX Input

Pandora Internet Radio

Clock

https://timage.co.uk/marine/10-colour-optix-subwoofer-2-ohm-300w-rms-1200w-max-white.html

4.700000
Rockford Fosgate
No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
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