



10" Colour Optix Subwoofer, 2 Ohm, 300W RMS 1200W Max - White

Regular Price
£292.56 Special
Price
£204.79

Excl. Tax: £170.66

Product Images





Short Description

The M1D2-10 Color Optix[™] 10" DVC 2-Ohm subwoofers deliver loud, clear, accurate bass, and light the way for your journey! The subwoofers connect with the Rockford Fosgate Color Optix[™] Controller and RF Connect App, allowing you to customize your own color patterns.

The Element Ready™ design and IPX6 certification makes them truly purpose-built for marine or motorsport applications where protection from damaging UV rays and water spray is essential.

Description

Specification

	Size	10"	Qms	7.80
	Frequency Response	20 Hz - 750 Hz	Qes	0.47
	Voice Coil Type	Dual Voice Coil	Qts	0.44
	Nominal Impedance (Ohms)	1-Ohm or 4-Ohm Switchable	Vas	44.2
	Power Handling (Watts RMS)	300 Watts RMS 1200 Watts PEAK	SPL (dB @ 1w/1m)	91.5
	Voice Coil Diameter	2.0" (50 mm)	Xmax (mm)	7.0
F F	Magnet Weight (oz)	,	Woofer Displacement	0.10 cu. ft. (2.80 Liters)
		47.70 oz. (1.35 Kg)	Speaker Connector	Deutsch™
	Fs (Hz)	34	Cutout Diameter	8.90 in. (226 mm)
	Re (0hms)	3.7	Mounting Depth	4.23 in. (107.4 mm)
	Le (mH)	2.22	Shipping Weight	8.6 Lbs. (3.9 Kg)
	Sd (cm2)	394.1		. 67

Additional Information

Weight (kg)	4.700000
Manufacturer	Rockford Fosgate
Speaker Outputs	No
Steering Wheel Control Ready	No
Multi-Function Display Compatible	No
Sirius XM Ready®	No
iPod / iPhone Compatible	No
AUX Input	No
Pandora Internet Radio	No
Clock	No

